MAYOR/COUNCIL MATTERS ITEM B

Proposed and Tentative Schedule of
Meetings for 2009

All meeting held City Hall Community Room at 7:30 p.m. unless otherwise specified

Mon. March 16
Mon. April 6
Mon. April 13
Mon. April 20

Sun May 3

Mon. May 4

Mon May 11
Mon. May 18
Mon June 1, 2009

Mon June 15, 2009

City Council — Regular Meeting
City Council — Regular Meeting
City Council ~ Special Meeting/Baylands/Dangermond
City Council ~ Regular Meeting

City Council Workshop — Budget
Overall Revenue & Expenditures and long-term projections

City Council — Budget - Departmental Presentations
City Council — Budget - Departmental Presentations
City Council — Regular Meeting/Budget Adoption
City Council — Regular Meeting

City Council ~ Regular Meeting



